
  





ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS COURSE
SYLLABUS & SCHEDULE

SYLLABUS
Class 1 ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - Basic Keyframing in After Effects
Class 2 ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - Text & shape animations
Class 3 ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - Masking effects
Class 4 ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - Filters, effects & blending modes
Class 5 ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - 3D animations
Class 6 ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - Exercises & Effects

Virtual Group & 1-to-1 Class Available. 
Contact us for the promotion prices

Adobe After Effects Course Adobe After Effects Course Adobe After Effects Course
May 2023 Intake June 2024 Intake July 2024 Intake

16 May Thu 7.00pm - 9.00pm 15 Jun Sat 4.00pm - 6.00pm 17 Jul Wed 10.00am - 12.00nn
23 May Thu 7.00pm - 9.00pm 22 Jun Sat 7.00pm - 9.00pm 18 Jul Thu 10.00am - 12.00nn
29 May Wed 7.00pm - 9.00pm 22 Jun Sat 4.00pm - 6.00pm 24 Jul Wed 10.00am - 12.00nn
30 May Thu 7.00pm - 9.00pm 29 Jun Sat 7.00pm - 9.00pm 25 Jul Thu 10.00am - 12.00nn

5 Jun Wed 7.00pm - 9.00pm 29 Jun Sat 4.00pm - 6.00pm 31 Jul Wed 10.00am - 12.00nn
6 Jun Thu 7.00pm - 9.00pm 13 Jul Sat 7.00pm - 9.00pm 1 Aug Thu 10.00am - 12.00nn

- Each class will have 3 to 5 students
- Registration is required with RM100 non refundable deposit

- Class schedule might change due to unforseen circumstances, registered participants will be informed promptly of any changes that might arise




